Men

Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Notts A C

Long Eaton

Redhill Road Runners

Formula One

Erewash Valley

Barrow Runners

Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Formula One

Runlocal

Long Eaton

Redhill Road Runners

Women
Team
Formula One

Long Eaton

Redhill Road Runners

Long Eaton

Formula One

Long Eaton

Redhill Road Runners

Surname
Renault
McNeill
Lewis
Adkin
Birch

Fox
Jennings
Boot

Allen
Hughes
Abbott
Whitt

Giles
Attenborough
Riley

Nutt
Griffiths
Pochin
Goodhall
Mills
Holmes
Harris
Macgregor
Holloway
Riley
Tilling
McBride
Bostock
Hay
Sheppard
Hillier
Fairbrother
Fay
Connolly
Ecob
Nelson
Cowslishaw
Wallis
Henderson
Davey
Daniels
Taylor

Surname
Butler
Jefferson
Hillier
Fee
Benson
Waterhouse
Burrell
Futcher
Flint
Crannage
Rowe
Fletcher
Duncan
Lacey
Zurawliw
Rawding
Parker
Abbott
Adkin
Artis

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2007

Category
Senior
V40
Senior
Senior
V40
V40
V40
Senior
V60
V40
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V50
V50
V40
V50
Senior
Senior
V50
Senior
Senior
V50
V40
V50
V50
Senior
Senior
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40
V50
V40
V60
V40

Category
Senior
Senior
V40
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
V40
Senior
Senior
V40
V40
Senior
Senior
Senior
V50

HP

00:32:17
00:33:17
00:36:23
00:37:34
00:37:11
00:37:51
00:36:28
00:39:19
00:42:36
00:38:13
00:40:07
00:41:53
00:38:41
00:40:18
00:42:05
00:37:39
00:40:00
00:43:09
00:39:18
00:41:19
00:45:08
00:41:23
00:44:24
00:46:48
00:42:57
00:43:08
00:43:39
00:43:23
00:44:57
00:46:47
00:43:41
00:43:37
00:47:54
00:42:37
00:48:31
00:52:50
00:48:06
00:47:30
00:48:18
00:44:37
00:48:30
00:53:56

HP

00:38:49
00:43:45
00:43:26
00:42:41
00:44:08
00:45:40
00:38:28
00:48:14
00:50:42
00:46:07
00:46:44
00:47:53
00:45:36
00:48:40
00:50:16
00:52:37
00:51:26
00:55:36
00:52:12
00:55:34

WP

00:16:30
00:17:05
00:18:18
00:18:51
00:19:07
00:18:54
00:18:23
00:19:05
00:21:46
00:19:08
00:19:51
00:20:05
00:19:33
00:19:29
00:20:52
00:19:12
00:19:49
00:21:24
00:19:54
00:20:41
00:22:15
00:21:17
00:21:47
00:23:31
00:21:15
00:21:42
00:21:34
00:21:51
00:22:35
00:24:11
00:21:54
00:21:21
00:22:41
00:21:56
00:24:07
00:26:17
00:23:55
00:24:02
00:24:39
00:22:28
00:25:22
00:26:41

WP

00:19:44
00:21:41
00:22:11
00:21:23
00:21:54
00:22:49
00:19:27
00:24:13
00:25:54
00:23:02
00:23:43
00:24:13
00:23:01
00:24:28
00:25:50
00:25:27
00:26:06
00:27:47
00:26:19
00:28:37

Final Team Standings

RP
00:20:42
00:21:45
00:23:07
00:23:56
00:24:13
00:23:58
00:23:21
00:24:43
00:27:57
00:24:08
00:25:13
00:25:43
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:26:17
00:24:01
00:26:02
00:27:33
00:25:00
00:26:23
00:28:43
00:26:59
00:27:55
00:29:29
00:27:28
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:28:48
00:28:18
00:30:18
00:28:16
00:31:50
00:29:39
00:28:07
00:30:10
00:33:27
00:30:08
00:31:44
00:31:16
00:28:58
00:33:06
00:33:25

RP
00:24:57
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:27:15
00:27:27
00:28:50
00:24:52
00:31:34
00:32:38
00:29:00
00:29:50
00:30:22
00:29:27
00:31:03
00:32:50
00:32:39
00:34:36
00:35:42
00:34:02
00:35:02

CP
00:25:45
00:27:32
00:28:43
00:30:01
00:30:12
00:30:07
00:29:31
00:30:39
00:35:14
00:30:32
00:31:56
00:32:45
00:31:38
00:31:20
00:32:36
00:29:59
00:32:35
00:34:31
00:31:35
00:33:03
00:36:27
00:33:40
00:35:51
00:37:27
00:34:40
00:34:27
00:35:47
00:35:34
00:35:35
00:38:06
00:35:09
00:39:41
00:37:56
00:37:01
00:40:39
00:43:00
00:40:57
00:40:11
00:39:18
00:36:43
00:40:26
00:43:37

CP
00:31:50
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:37
00:34:26
00:36:35
00:31:27
00:43:15
00:41:05
00:36:46
00:38:03
00:39:34
00:37:18
00:39:02
00:42:11
00:42:36
00:43:45
00:44:29
00:42:13
00:44:34

Total
01:35:14
01:39:39
01:46:31
01:50:22
01:50:43
01:50:50
01:47:43
01:53:46
02:07:33
01:52:01
01:57:07
02:00:26
01:54:54
01:56:16
02:01:50
01:50:51
01:58:26
02:06:37
01:55:47
02:01:26
02:12:33
02:03:19
02:09:57
02:17:15
02:06:20
02:06:43
02:08:27
02:09:36
02:11:25
02:19:22
02:09:00
02:16:29
02:18:10
02:09:41
02:23:27
02:35:34
02:23:06
02:23:27
02:23:31
02:12:46
02:27:24
02:37:39

Total
01:55:20
02:09:11
02:09:26
02:06:56
02:07:55
02:13:54
01:54:14
02:27:16
02:30:19
02:14:55
02:18:20
02:22:02
02:15:22
02:23:13
02:31:07
02:33:19
02:35:53
02:43:34
02:34:46
02:43:47

05:01:24

05:31:55

05:49:02

05:49:34

05:53:00

05:55:54

06:09:46

06:30:31

06:21:30

06:40:23

06:43:39

07:08:42

07:10:04

07:17:49

Combined
06:13:57

06:28:45

06:51:49

06:55:17

07:09:42

07:52:46

08:03:17



Long Eaton

Adkin

D Law
Bostock
Church

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2007

V50
Senior
V50
Senior

Final Team Standings

00:55:14
00:57:04
00:57:08
01:07:54

00:28:40
00:28:35
00:29:50
00:32:50

00:35:57
00:37:28
00:39:39
00:42:10

00:44:53
00:46:26
00:48:12
00:54:02

02:44:44
02:49:33
02:54:49
03:16:56

09:01:18



