Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2007 Final Team Standings

Men									
		Surname	Category	HP	WP	RP	СР	Total	
Long Eaton	А	Renault	Senior	00:32:17	00:16:30	00:20:42	00:25:45	01:35:14	05:01:24
-		McNeill	V40	00:33:17	00:17:05	00:21:45	00:27:32	01:39:39	
		Lewis	Senior	00:36:23	00:18:18	00:23:07	00:28:43	01:46:31	
Long Eaton	В	Adkin	Senior	00:37:34	00:18:51	00:23:56	00:30:01	01:50:22	05:31:55
0		Birch	V40	00:37:11	00:19:07	00:24:13	00:30:12	01:50:43	
		Fox	V40	00:37:51	00:18:54	00:23:58	00:30:07	01:50:50	
Notts A C	А	Jennings	V40	00:36:28	00:18:23	00:23:21	00:29:31	01:47:43	05:49:02
		Boot	Senior	00:39:19	00:19:05	00:24:43	00:30:39	01:53:46	
		Allen	V60	00:42:36	00:21:46	00:27:57	00:35:14	02:07:33	
Long Eaton	С	Hughes	V40	00:38:13	00:19:08	00:24:08	00:30:32	01:52:01	05:49:34
-		Abbott	Senior	00:40:07	00:19:51	00:25:13	00:31:56	01:57:07	
		Whitt	Senior	00:41:53	00:20:05	00:25:43	00:32:45	02:00:26	
Redhill Road Runners	А	Giles	Senior	00:38:41	00:19:33	00:25:02	00:31:38	01:54:54	05:53:00
		Attenborough	V40	00:40:18	00:19:29	00:25:09	00:31:20	01:56:16	
		Riley	senior	00:42:05	00:20:52	00:26:17	00:32:36	02:01:50	
Formula One	А	Nutt	Senior	00:37:39	00:19:12	00:24:01	00:29:59	01:50:51	05:55:54
		Griffiths	Senior	00:40:00	00:19:49	00:26:02	00:32:35	01:58:26	
		Pochin	Senior	00:43:09	00:21:24	00:27:33	00:34:31	02:06:37	
Erewash Valley	А	Goodhall	V50	00:39:18	00:19:54	00:25:00	00:31:35	01:55:47	06:09:46
		Mills	V50	00:41:19	00:20:41	00:26:23	00:33:03	02:01:26	
		Holmes	V40	00:45:08	00:22:15	00:28:43	00:36:27	02:12:33	
Barrow Runners	А	Harris	V50	00:41:23	00:21:17	00:26:59	00:33:40	02:03:19	06:30:31
		Macgregor	Senior	00:44:24	00:21:47	00:27:55	00:35:51	02:09:57	
		Holloway	Senior	00:46:48	00:23:31	00:29:29	00:37:27	02:17:15	
Long Eaton	D	Riley	V50	00:42:57	00:21:15	00:27:28	00:34:40	02:06:20	06:21:30
		Tilling	Senior	00:43:08	00:21:42	00:27:26	00:34:27	02:06:43	
		McBride	Senior	00:43:39	00:21:34	00:27:27	00:35:47	02:08:27	
Long Eaton	Е	Bostock	V50	00:43:23	00:21:51	00:28:48	00:35:34	02:09:36	06:40:23
		Hay	V40	00:44:57	00:22:35	00:28:18	00:35:35	02:11:25	
		Sheppard	V50	00:46:47	00:24:11	00:30:18	00:38:06	02:19:22	
Formula One	В	Hillier	V50	00:43:41	00:21:54	00:28:16	00:35:09	02:09:00	06:43:39
		Fairbrother	Senior	00:43:37	00:21:21	00:31:50	00:39:41	02:16:29	
		Fay	Senior	00:47:54	00:22:41	00:29:39	00:37:56	02:18:10	
Runlocal	А	Connolly	V40	00:42:37	00:21:56	00:28:07	00:37:01	02:09:41	07:08:42
		Ecob	V40	00:48:31	00:24:07	00:30:10	00:40:39	02:23:27	
		Nelson	V50	00:52:50	00:26:17	00:33:27	00:43:00	02:35:34	
Long Eaton	F	Cowslishaw	V40	00:48:06	00:23:55	00:30:08	00:40:57	02:23:06	07:10:04
		Wallis	V40	00:47:30	00:24:02	00:31:44	00:40:11	02:23:27	
		Henderson	V50	00:48:18	00:24:39	00:31:16	00:39:18	02:23:31	
Redhill Road Runners	В	Davey	V40	00:44:37	00:22:28	00:28:58	00:36:43	02:12:46	07:17:49
		Daniels	V60	00:48:30	00:25:22	00:33:06	00:40:26	02:27:24	
		Taylor	V40	00:53:56	00:26:41	00:33:25	00:43:37	02:37:39	

Women									
Team		Surname	Category	HP	WP	RP	СР	Total	Combined
Formula One	Α	Butler	Senior	00:38:49	00:19:44	00:24:57	00:31:50	01:55:20	06:13:57
		Jefferson	Senior	00:43:45	00:21:41	00:28:02	00:35:43	02:09:11	
		Hillier	V40	00:43:26	00:22:11	00:28:04	00:35:45	02:09:26	
Long Eaton	А	Fee	Senior	00:42:41	00:21:23	00:27:15	00:35:37	02:06:56	06:28:45
		Benson	Senior	00:44:08	00:21:54	00:27:27	00:34:26	02:07:55	
		Waterhouse	Senior	00:45:40	00:22:49	00:28:50	00:36:35	02:13:54	
Redhill Road Runners	А	Burrell	V40	00:38:28	00:19:27	00:24:52	00:31:27	01:54:14	06:51:49
		Futcher	Senior	00:48:14	00:24:13	00:31:34	00:43:15	02:27:16	
		Flint	Senior	00:50:42	00:25:54	00:32:38	00:41:05	02:30:19	
Long Eaton	В	Crannage	Senior	00:46:07	00:23:02	00:29:00	00:36:46	02:14:55	06:55:17
		Rowe	V40	00:46:44	00:23:43	00:29:50	00:38:03	02:18:20	
		Fletcher	V40	00:47:53	00:24:13	00:30:22	00:39:34	02:22:02	
Formula One	В	Duncan	Senior	00:45:36	00:23:01	00:29:27	00:37:18	02:15:22	07:09:42
		Lacey	Senior	00:48:40	00:24:28	00:31:03	00:39:02	02:23:13	
		Zurawliw	V40	00:50:16	00:25:50	00:32:50	00:42:11	02:31:07	
Long Eaton	С	Rawding	V40	00:52:37	00:25:27	00:32:39	00:42:36	02:33:19	07:52:46
		Parker	Senior	00:51:26	00:26:06	00:34:36	00:43:45	02:35:53	
		Abbott	Senior	00:55:36	00:27:47	00:35:42	00:44:29	02:43:34	
Redhill Road Runners	В	Adkin	Senior	00:52:12	00:26:19	00:34:02	00:42:13	02:34:46	08:03:17
		Artis	V50	00:55:34	00:28:37	00:35:02	00:44:34	02:43:47	

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2007 Final Team Standings

	Adkin	V50	00:55:14 00	:28:40 00:35:57	00:44:53	02:44:44	
Long Eaton	D Law	Senior	00:57:04 00	:28:35 00:37:28	00:46:26	02:49:33	09:01:18
	Bostock	V50	00:57:08 00	:29:50 00:39:39	00:48:12	02:54:49	
	Church	Senior	01:07:54 00	:32:50 00:42:10	00:54:02	03:16:56	